

Operating and financial data for the last six years is as under;

(Rs.000)

Description	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Sales	30,812	27,400	13,563	14,184	16,495	13,659	171
Gross Profit	2,057	1,982	1,382	696	542	512	(269)
Administration Expenses	4,505	5,902	4,660	1,358	1,243	1,269	3,690
Profit/(Loss) before Taxation	(10,140)	177,835	(4,019)	(3,913)	(5,440)	(1,223)	112,942
Profit/(Loss) after Taxation	(10,525)	175,710	(4,223)	(4,090)	(5,646)	(1,923)	112,880
Authorized Capital	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000
Paid up Capital	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000
Shareholder's equity	(251,045)	(75,246)	(79,262)	(83,378)	(89,171)	(90,720)	244,139
Fixed Assets	16,440	15,061	13,839	12,754	11,790	10,931	240,240
Total Assets	46,914	57,082	53,520	60,603	70,588	67,101	410,664